FPeeClip Version: 0.9.1

Home: https://www.vennaudio.com/free-clip/ Plug-in vendor: Venn Audio

Category: Clipper
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CPU TIME Smart Silence: No DESCRIPTION

44.1 Khz mm Different clipping formulas.

Interesting quintic curve.
96 Khz Separate control for post-oversampling
clipping.

192 Khz s

2x[4x 0S adds 380%|700% Load.
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Download size: 3.88 mb
RAM size: 1.40 mb (3.33 mb with UI open) PURPOSE
Pixels: 500x600 (not resizeable)
Threads launched: © Kick
Bass
Drums

LATENCY

44.1 Khz

0 ms

96 Khz

0 ms

192 Khz

@ ms

TRANSPARENCY

Can null: Yes, when not clipping + 1x 0S
THD+N: Inaudible




